Bezirksschiitzenbund Landeck

Luftpistole RWK 2023 / 2024

Schiitzen-Schnitt nach streicher (8 Runden)

Frauen

Rg. Name Gilde 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summe Schnitt AN S1 S2 Summe Schnitt
1 Seifert Petra Nauders 358 369 367 362 359 365 365 364 362 354 3625 362,5 10 354 358 2913 364,1
2 Drexel Simone Kappl 354 352 359 357 352 350 334 358 351 352 3519 3519 10 334 350 2835 3544
3 Folie Monique Nauders 0 296 299 309 312 293 300 294 298 324 2725 302,8 9 0 293 2432 304,0
4 Ullrich Marina Zams 315 0 328 316 316 327 0 312 0 316 2230 318,6 7

Méanner

Rg. Name Gilde 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summe Schnitt AN S1 S2 Summe Schnitt
1 Seifert Tobias Nauders 370 370 371 372 368 376 374 375 378 372 3726 372,6 10 368 370 2988 373,5
2 Habicher Martin Nauders 364 366 361 373 366 367 372 369 369 374 3681 368,1 10 361 364 2956 369,5
3 Mallaun Hubert See 364 365 366 368 372 352 361 368 374 360 3650 365,0 10 352 360 2938 367,3
4  Jager Gerhard Fliess 354 360 362 378 365 361 361 359 358 356 3614 3614 10 354 356 2904 363,0
5 Gebhart Erich Fliess 338 356 361 362 365 360 359 361 363 362 3587 358,7 10 338 356 2893 361,6
6 Schranz Martin Fliess 352 362 355 356 362 363 362 360 360 366 3598 359,8 10 352 355 2891 3614
7 Neuenschwander Roman  Nauders 336 369 355 362 0 355 357 367 359 366 3226 358,4 9 0 336 2890 361,3
8 Wolf Johannes See 358 360 358 361 361 364 344 362 354 362 3584 3584 10 344 354 2886 360,8
9 Schatz Hubert Fliess 350 352 351 360 361 358 365 361 364 362 3584 3584 10 350 351 2883 3604
10 Dangl Daniel Kappl 347 365 365 363 361 341 0 345 366 363 3216 357,3 9 0 341 2875 3594
11 Tschiderer Florian See 360 354 0 353 367 356 359 353 373 0 2875 3594 8 0 0 2875 3594
12 Drexel Simon Kappl 357 354 353 364 358 355 362 364 358 349 3574 3574 10 349 353 2872 359,0
13 Greiter Daniel Fliess 351 352 353 342 364 338 359 353 347 358 3517 351,7 10 338 342 2837 354,6
14 Schimpfossl Gabriel HSV-Landeck 367 354 0 0 338 354 352 344 352 355 2816 352,0 8 0 0 2816 352,0
15 Schranz Urban Fliess 356 359 341 0 0 334 351 349 355 352 2797 349,6 8 0 0 2797 349,6
16 Markl Marco Zams 339 346 342 341 334 0 338 348 341 345 3074 341,6 9 0 334 2740 342,5
17 Siegele Andreas Fliess 325 341 327 328 321 333 344 358 349 346 3372 337,2 10 321 325 2726 340,8
18 Prieth Hermann Nauders 351 342 334 348 340 340 312 312 338 325 3342 334,2 10 312 312 2718 3398
19 Mdllauer Thomas SG-Landeck 0 315 331 342 347 340 338 333 338 340 3024 336,0 9 0 315 2709 3386
20 Parth Alexander Kappl 297 301 314 335 318 321 330 317 312 289 3134 3134 10 289 297 2548 3185
21 Wegscheider Ralf SG-Landeck 0 0 328 0 340 0 0 342 0 0 1010 336,7 3



Senioren 1 mannlich
Rg. Name

Neuner Marco
Kathrein Dietmar
Zangerle Gerald
Tschenett Markus
Spiss Thomas
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Senioren 1 weiblich
Rg. Name

1 Neuner Karin
2 Tschenett-Folie Bettina

Senioren 2 mannlich
Rg. Name

Mallaun Stefan
Sailer Werner
Forcher Hubert
Reiter Benno
Gurschler Peter
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Ladner Klaus

Senioren 2 weiblich
Rg. Name

1 Wegscheider Ingrid
2 Mayer Clara

Senioren 3 mannlich
Rg. Name

1 Benderer Evar
2 Michel Luzi
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Jugend 1 ménnlich
Rg. Name
1 Tschenett Noah

2 Wolf Josef
3 Sprenger David

Jugend 1 weiblich
Rg. Name

1 Eller Verena

Senioren 3 mannlich

Rg. Name
1 Heis Hans-Peter
2 Mayer Christian
3 Greiter Bruno
4 Irsic Leo

Senioren 3 weiblich
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1 Waldegger Anneliese

2 Heis Elfriede

Gilde
Nauders
Nauders
Nauders

Gilde
Nauders

Gilde
Nauders
Nauders
Fliess
HSV-Landeck

Gilde
Nauders
Nauders

Bezirksschiitzenbund Landeck

192

181

374
375
369
361

361
361

Luftpistole stehend aufgelegt 2023 / 2024

2
183
188

183

385
369
378
363

359
374

Schiitzen-Schnitt nach streicher (8 Runden)

3
191
182
183

189

381
370
371
365

362

4
185

179

184

370
376
367
369

o &

5
186
192
182

180

376
367
368
369

357

6
185
188
173

187

372
369
366
360

357
352

7
186
190
188

178

376
372
371
367

348
362

8
190
186
181

184

380
376
374
361

368

9

188
186

372
376
364
365

360
365

10
191
183
186

10
168

10
371
378

374

10

361
362

Summe
1689
1497
1458

Summe
1634

Summe
3757
3728
3328
3654

Summe
2865
2544

Schnitt
187,7
187,1
182,3

Schnitt
181,6

Schnitt
3757
372,8
369,8
365,4

Schnitt
358,1
363,4

AN

AN

AN
10
10

10

AN

8
7

S1

S1

S1
370
367

360

S1

S2
183

S2
168

S2
371
369
364
361

S2
0

Summe
1506
1497
1458

Summe
1466

Summe
3016
2992
2964
2933

Summe
2865

Schnitt
188,3
187,1
182,3

Schnitt
183,3

Schnitt
377,0
374,0
370,5
366,6

Schnitt
358,1



